
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:26:29.556 1 1:42.015 83.635 86 118 19

12:28:11.620 2 1:42.064 83.595 86 119 19

12:34:54.805 3 6:43.185 21.162 85 120 19

12:36:41.561 4 1:46.756 79.921 65 118 19

12:38:39.207 5 1:57.646 72.523 77 121 19

L2-08 - JESSIE SIERRA -
12:24:36.008 1 1:45.823 80.625 82 114 19

12:26:20.126 2 1:44.118 81.945 74 112 19

12:28:03.548 3 1:43.422 82.497 76 111 19

12:34:51.466 4 6:47.918 20.916 77 111 19

12:36:41.495 5 1:50.029 77.543 37 111 19

12:38:25.098 6 1:43.603 82.353 77 113 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
12:23:51.704 1 1:45.114 81.169 44 99 19

12:25:37.827 2 1:46.123 80.397 43 96 19

12:27:24.493 3 1:46.666 79.988 41 101 19

12:34:31.016 4 7:06.523 20.004 43 98 19

12:36:15.899 5 1:44.883 81.348 45 98 19

12:38:02.682 6 1:46.783 79.900 44 99 19

L2-27 - WILLIAM DUNN -
12:26:36.860 1 1:49.884 77.646 81 105 19

12:28:26.589 2 1:49.729 77.755 78 105 19

12:34:57.928 3 6:31.339 21.802 97 107 19

12:36:44.106 4 1:46.178 80.356 70 105 19

12:38:30.878 5 1:46.772 79.909 54 102 19

L2-39 - ADEN THAO -
12:26:03.689 1 1:49.065 78.229 101 110 19

12:27:50.991 2 1:47.302 79.514 109 113 19

12:35:00.420 3 7:09.429 19.868 107 112 19

12:36:46.771 4 1:46.351 80.225 104 110 19

12:38:37.682 5 1:50.911 76.927 113 111 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
12:24:19.600 1 1:53.286 75.314 39 77 19

12:26:06.145 2 1:46.545 80.079 46 81 19

12:27:57.687 3 1:51.542 76.491 46 80 19

12:34:50.863 4 6:53.176 20.650 54 83 19

12:36:38.743 5 1:47.880 79.088 46 79 19

12:38:28.002 6 1:49.259 78.090 13 80 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH -
12:26:08.989 1 1:54.382 74.592 106 113 19

12:27:58.881 2 1:49.892 77.640 100 113 19

12:35:01.442 3 7:02.561 20.191 101 113 19

12:36:48.140 4 1:46.698 79.964 96 115 19

12:38:39.050 5 1:50.910 76.927 87 113 19

L2-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:25:58.052 1 1:46.742 79.931 87 117 19

12:27:46.722 2 1:48.670 78.513 87 116 19

12:34:57.685 3 7:10.963 19.798 83 115 19

12:36:44.406 4 1:46.721 79.947 84 116 19

12:38:35.239 5 1:50.833 76.981 90 116 19

L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -
12:25:53.318 1 1:48.032 78.977 51 86 19

12:27:44.351 2 1:51.033 76.842 46 87 19

L2-11 - DAVID HUGHLETT -
12:24:00.638 1 1:50.236 77.398 33 86 19

12:25:52.504 2 1:51.866 76.270 35 87 19

12:27:43.729 3 1:51.225 76.709 40 80 19

12:34:50.485 4 7:06.756 19.993 31 87 19

12:36:38.601 5 1:48.116 78.915 34 87 19

12:38:27.988 6 1:49.387 77.998 33 84 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -



12:26:47.123 1 1:52.551 75.806 60 115 19

12:28:39.730 2 1:52.607 75.768 77 111 19

12:35:16.104 3 6:36.374 21.525 61 113 19

12:37:04.364 4 1:48.260 78.810 63 115 19

12:38:57.078 5 1:52.714 75.696 62 115 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
12:23:59.077 1 1:52.278 75.990 77 110 19

12:25:51.516 2 1:52.439 75.881 83 114 19

12:27:42.848 3 1:51.332 76.636 51 112 19

12:34:34.689 4 6:51.841 20.717 80 110 19

12:36:23.726 5 1:49.037 78.249 80 112 19

12:38:12.014 6 1:48.288 78.790 36 110 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
12:24:22.560 1 1:52.623 75.757 92 117 19

12:26:15.252 2 1:52.692 75.711 91 118 19

12:34:31.290 3 8:16.038 17.200 93 117 19

12:36:20.438 4 1:49.148 78.169 89 117 19

12:38:11.999 5 1:51.561 76.478 67 117 19

L2-47 - CaliPhoto -
12:26:05.827 1 1:51.906 76.243 63 88 19

12:27:55.745 2 1:49.918 77.621 68 82 19

12:34:51.320 3 6:55.575 20.531 61 95 19

12:36:41.639 4 1:50.319 77.339 41 96 19

12:38:30.809 5 1:49.170 78.153 61 88 19

L2-25 - GUY CARUSO -
12:24:20.271 1 1:56.479 73.249 97 134 19

12:26:11.331 2 1:51.060 76.823 102 137 19

12:28:00.959 3 1:49.628 77.827 97 138 19

12:35:23.287 4 7:22.328 19.289 97 130 19

12:37:17.742 5 1:54.455 74.545 98 140 19

L2-09 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
12:24:45.834 1 1:56.097 73.490 85 113 19

12:26:35.484 2 1:49.650 77.811 87 115 19

12:28:27.545 3 1:52.061 76.137 100 113 19

L2-13 - RYAN LEIMKUHLER -
12:24:21.020 1 1:56.677 73.125 65 87 19

12:26:12.085 2 1:51.065 76.820 45 93 19

12:28:02.171 3 1:50.086 77.503 41 91 19

12:34:53.776 4 6:51.605 20.729 66 88 19

12:36:43.454 5 1:49.678 77.791 68 97 19

12:38:40.460 6 1:57.006 72.919 44 92 19

L2-42 - NEIL LATHAM -
12:23:57.321 1 1:50.836 76.979 45 94 19

12:25:52.908 2 1:55.587 73.815 44 94 19

12:27:44.455 3 1:51.547 76.488 41 94 19

12:34:42.792 4 6:58.337 20.395 39 94 19

12:36:36.294 5 1:53.502 75.170 46 93 19

12:38:49.119 6 2:12.825 64.235 44 95 19

L2-29 - LEE CALLANS -
12:35:27.409 1 7:00.394 20.295 52 87 19

12:37:18.283 2 1:50.874 76.952 56 88 19

L2-26 - CHRIS DELATORREA -
12:35:15.074 1 7:16.490 19.547 87 112 19

12:37:06.151 2 1:51.077 76.812 91 111 19

12:38:59.024 3 1:52.873 75.589 95 111 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
12:24:30.229 1 1:51.447 76.557 36 77 19

12:26:24.442 2 1:54.213 74.703 42 82 19

12:28:15.815 3 1:51.373 76.607 26 73 19

L2-44 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:27:42.859 1 1:51.503 76.518 32 98 19

12:34:49.923 2 7:07.064 19.978 67 101 19

12:36:41.627 3 1:51.704 76.380 28 101 19

L2-48 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
12:28:42.376 1 5:54.438 24.072 124 105 19

12:35:19.389 2 6:37.013 21.490 118 104 19

12:37:11.553 3 1:52.164 76.067 122 102 19



12:39:05.188 4 1:53.635 75.083 122 104 19

L2-35 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
12:26:16.652 1 1:56.205 73.422 48 116 19

12:28:12.431 2 1:55.779 73.692 50 113 19

12:35:31.772 3 7:19.341 19.420 48 109 19

12:37:24.575 4 1:52.803 75.636 52 115 19

L1-18 - MARK JACOBS -
12:28:40.494 1 1:53.217 75.360 86 106 19

L2-18 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
12:24:25.893 1 1:55.923 73.601 88 134 19

12:26:20.629 2 1:54.736 74.362 88 133 19

12:28:13.993 3 1:53.364 75.262 94 137 19

12:35:22.584 4 7:08.591 19.907 88 134 19

12:37:17.374 5 1:54.790 74.327 87 134 19

L2-05 - IRVING GERARDO -
12:24:48.229 1 1:59.175 71.592 54 86 19

12:26:41.679 2 1:53.450 75.205 43 74 19

L2-31 - JIM MORRISON -
12:24:51.860 1 1:57.237 72.776 88 115 19

12:26:47.121 2 1:55.261 74.023 84 117 19

L2-10 - JIMMYJAM L2-10 -
12:25:13.754 1 2:01.424 70.266 39 94 19

12:27:11.328 2 1:57.574 72.567 39 94 19

12:34:37.782 3 7:26.454 19.111 38 90 19

12:36:33.075 4 1:55.293 74.003 52 95 19

12:38:33.336 5 2:00.261 70.946 41 95 19

L2-02 - STEVEN SIMS -
12:25:06.084 1 2:00.863 70.592 91 122 19

12:27:02.832 2 1:56.748 73.080 87 121 19

12:29:04.184 3 2:01.352 70.308 162 122 19

12:36:59.311 4 7:55.127 17.957 95 125 19

12:38:54.641 5 1:55.330 73.979 94 122 19

L2-16 - TOM SCHACATANO -
12:27:05.424 1 1:59.197 71.579 44 65 19

12:37:00.834 2 9:55.410 14.330 21 61 19

12:38:57.549 3 1:56.715 73.101 25 73 19

L2-20 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
12:25:05.671 1 2:08.392 66.453 23 81 19

12:27:03.979 2 1:58.308 72.117 19 79 19

12:34:32.567 3 7:28.588 19.020 24 81 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
12:27:01.875 1 2:11.726 64.771 26 59 19

12:34:53.002 2 7:51.127 18.110 27 59 19

12:37:01.338 3 2:08.336 66.482 24 59 19

12:39:12.553 4 2:11.215 65.023 27 58 19

L2-03 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
12:25:07.141 1 2:14.836 63.277 61 76 19

12:27:20.167 2 2:13.026 64.138 62 77 19
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